From: GrubHub <order@grubhub.com=

To: I

Subject: Your Order from Il Ristorante Rosi is in the Works
Date: Fri, 14 Mar 2014 17:28:25 +0000

5 Visit GrubHub

Hip Hop Hooray!
A whole heap of delicious is on the way.
Update: Your food should arrive around 2:10 PM - 2:20 PM.
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Il Ristorante Rosi

Order #55532579

Qty  Dish

2 Lunch Insalata Semplice

1 Lunch Black Winter Truffle Tagliatelle
1 Lunch Gnocchi con Pomodoro

1 Lunch Fiorentina

medium rare please

Lunch Pesce
Subtotal

Tax

Delivery Charge
Tip

TOTAL

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

.....

Price

$ 34.00
$39.00
$22.00
$45.00

$ 33.00
$ 173.00
£15.36
$ 0.00
$18.84
$207.20

|, Contact
Customer Service

Payment
Credit Card

Deliver to
Karyna Shuliak
9E 71st St
Mew York, NY
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L Hooray!

B GrubHub To Go
<  iPhone App Android App

If we could be any car, ] probsbiy be a Camaro.

With flames painted on the sides.

And an gjector seat.

This email was sent by GrubHub
111 W. Washington St. Ste. 2100
Chicago, IL 60602
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