

**From:** GrubHub <order@grubhub.com>

**To:** [REDACTED]

**Subject:** Your Order from Il Ristorante Rosi is in the Works

**Date:** Fri, 14 Mar 2014 17:28:25 +0000

---



[Visit GrubHub](#)

**Hip Hop Hooray!**

**A whole heap of delicious is on the way.**

**Update: Your food should arrive around 2:10 PM - 2:20 PM.**

*Please keep your phone handy in case we need to contact you.*

## Il Ristorante Rosi

Order #55532579

 [Contact  
Customer Service](#)

Qty	Dish	Price
2	Lunch Insalata Semplice	\$ 34.00
1	Lunch Black Winter Truffle Tagliatelle	\$ 39.00
1	Lunch Gnocchi con Pomodoro	\$ 22.00
1	Lunch Fiorentina medium rare please	\$ 45.00
1	Lunch Pesce	\$ 33.00
	<i>Subtotal</i>	\$ 173.00
	<i>Tax</i>	\$ 15.36
	<i>Delivery Charge</i>	\$ 0.00
	<i>Tip</i>	\$ 18.84
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 207.20</b>

**Payment**  
Credit Card

**Deliver to**  
Karyna Shuliak  
9 E 71st St  
New York, NY

### **SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS**

*steak medium rare please*

 Hooray!

---

 **GrubHub To Go**  
[iPhone App](#) [Android App](#)

 **For Fun and Freebies**  
[Facebook](#) [Twitter](#)

*If we could be any car, [REDACTED] probably be a Camaro.  
With flames painted on the sides.  
And an ejector seat.*

This email was sent by **GrubHub**  
111 W. Washington St. Ste. 2100  
Chicago, IL 60602